
HARRIS COUNTY W.C & I.D. No. 110               

    2025 SPA AUDIT AND BUSINESS LIST UPDATE 

Reporting Date: 1/22/2026 

Auditing Schedule: Quarterly 

Audit Date Range: 2025 Q1-Q4 

Sales Tax Consultant: Ryan Fortner 

Directors: James N. Williams President  

Jeannie Perkins First Vice President/Asst. Secretary 

Jerry A. Strickland Second Vice President 

Vanessa Sommer   Secretary IT reasurer  

Rodney William  Assistant Secretary 

A. Site Inspection and Physical Canvass:

Harris County W.C.& I.D. No. 110 was physically canvassed in December 2025. Tax
Payer Permits and location addresses were gathered and compared against data
provided by the Comptroller of Public Accounts. The audit added two (2) new
taxpayer permits to the District’s Sales Taxpayer Roll.

17600756609 1 JASONS DELI 19507 INTERSTATE 45 
32101662933 1 PHO ZONE 133 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE 
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                                                        2025 SPA AUDIT AND BUSINESS LIST UPDATE 

   

 

B. Taxpayer Permits, Out of Business: 

In addition to adding new permits to the District Roll, eleven (11)  permits were found to 

have deactivated since the last audit: 

12627795730 6  SEARS OUTLET STORES #7818                           19750 INTERSTATE 45                                 SPRING                         
17605442064 1  DIRECT OFFICE SUPPLIES INC                          132 MAGIC OAKS DR                                   SPRING                         

32094017483 1  MVP JANITORIAL SERVICES                            
 100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 
1302                         SPRING                         

32066523732 1  UNCOV/AR STUDIO DESIGN                              19778 INTERSTATE 45 STE A                           SPRING                         
32053645084 1  BOMBSHELLS                                          21005 INTERSTATE 45                                 SPRING                         
17412907069 107  CONN APPLIANCES INC #112                            19746 INTERSTATE 45                                 SPRING                         

32084781924 12 
 BMB MOBILE FOOD SERVICES, 
INC.                      21005 INTERSTATE 45                                 SPRING                         

12601004364 1219 
 REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL 
LLC                         19710 HOLZWARTH RD                                  SPRING                         

12601004364 3098 
 REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL, 
LLC                        103 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                  SPRING                         

32062942589 3  OMKAR LIQUOR #1                                     230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE D                            SPRING                         

32063340098 1  T4 GROOMING LLC                                    
 19380 INTERSTATE 45 STE 
130                         SPRING                         

 

 

 

C. Taxpayer accounts submitted for review: 

RMS is awaiting the January 2026 sales tax report before filing a Missing Payment 
Report. 

 

 



             HARRIS COUNTY W.C. & I.D. No. 110
STRATEGIC PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT AUDIT

2025

[42]

Total Income Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total
2022 $139,476.51 $159,289.43 $121,594.32 $114,907.49 $153,094.49 $139,091.99 $134,219.01 $155,356.42 $131,565.00 $125,163.80 $137,311.52 $124,788.71 $1,635,858.69
2023 $129,185.92 $158,115.14 $119,337.87 $121,021.20 $154,576.71 $134,104.00 $129,260.36 $143,722.67 $128,785.39 $116,610.27 $121,794.87 $149,034.31 $1,605,548.71
2024 $108,088.08 $117,010.01 $139,256.21 $129,073.43 $131,217.62 $129,711.38 $166,159.90 $108,485.56 $129,152.65 $129,821.65 $119,212.28 $138,241.33 $1,545,430.10
2025 $100,555.01 $95,243.02 $137,076.69 $134,208.73 $113,232.54 $128,585.67 $120,086.83 $111,345.28 $120,247.03 $156,474.84 $1,217,055.64

Total Month Income $477,305.52 $529,657.60 $517,265.09 $499,210.85 $552,121.36 $531,493.04 $549,726.10 $518,909.93 $509,750.07 $528,070.56 $378,318.67 $412,064.35 $6,003,893.14
Avg. Month Income $134,331.22 $158,702.29 $120,466.10 $117,964.35 $153,835.60 $136,598.00 $131,739.69 $149,539.55 $130,175.20 $120,887.04 $129,553.20 $137,354.78

Monthly Average

AUDIT DATE TAX ID SVC ONLY VACANT REFUSED CONST. OOB  Total 

1/1/2025 119 49 88 0 0 10 266

5/1/2025 111 44 90 0 1 8 254

8/1/2025 116 43 92 0 1 5 257

12/1/2025 113 45 96 0 1 3 258

TAX ID  -INDICATES A BUSINESS WITH A VALID, OPERATIONAL SALES TAX PERMIT

SERVICE ONLY  -A BUSINESS WHICH IS NOT REQUIRED TO CHARGE SALE TAX PER THE TEXAS ADMINISTRATIVE CODE 

VACANT -REPRESENTS SPACES WITHIN THE SALES TAX BOUNDARY THAT ARE NON-OPERATIONAL, BUT COULD BE AT SOME POINT
REFUSED -BUSINESS OWNER OR EMPLOYEE REFUSED TO PROVIDE SALES TAX INFORMATION

CONSTRUCTION -NEW OR ONGOING CONSTRICTION WITHIN THE SALES TAX BOUNDARY
OUT OF BUSINESS -BUSINESS CLOSURES NOTATED AT TIME OF AUDIT
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Taxpayer Numbecation Numb Location Name Location Address Location City of Business 
10205545204 1  SPRING CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE, INC                    21027 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         01/01/13
10206339375 1  C & C'S NORTHSIDE MOTORS INC                       19211 I-45 N  SPRING                         06/30/04
10430385905 22  IRON MOUNTAIN INFORMATION MANAGEMENT,  20100 HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                                .
10431769529 68  OFFICE SUPERSTORE EAST LLC  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 500      SPRING                         01/31/22
32051922022 3  MARCO'S PIZZA 5138  210 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE A  SPRING                                .
32064158648 2  KC CABINET & MORE INC  271 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
10616438767 1  NORTHSIDE FOREIGN AUTOMOTIVE  19419 INTERSTATE 45 N  SPRING                         10/31/08
10617850663 1  WOODLANDS GYMNASTICS COMPLEX, LTD.                 20100B HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                         07/01/23
11136946438 1  CHERAY INC  190 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                         03/31/10
11331183589 111  LANE BRYANT, INC. VILLAGE STORE #6523              19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 502      SPRING                         12/23/20
32057219399 2  TF SUPPLEMENTS  20121 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
12003919755 43  LNT WEST INC #209  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 500      SPRING                         02/28/09
17600756609 118  JASON'S DELI STC  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 1000       SPRING                                .
12011094633 4  SPORT CLIPS TEXAS #235  250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE J  SPRING                         09/30/08
12015085603 1  MURPHY'S DELI  20071 INTERSTATE 45 N  SPRING                         05/31/14
12015892206 102  SCK KIOSK # 015020  19511 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         04/01/13
32066642920 1  FIREHOUSE SUBS #423  257 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
12020354994 1  BUSHIDO MARTIAL ARTS SUPPLY INC  19507 INTERSTATE 45 SOUTH STE 522                  SPRING                         08/31/07
12031881886 1  CYPRESSWOOD STORAGE  19625 HICKORY TWIG WAY     SPRING                         12/31/10
12032262672 74  JIFFY LUBE #3286  185 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         11/01/22
12033472312 1  AMERICAN MATTRESS  20057 I 45  HOUSTON                        02/28/07
17606768764 1  LENNY'S SUB SHOP  20141 INTERSTATE 45 STE 500      SPRING                                .
32063598075 11  TUNE UP THE MANLY SALON  19380 I 45 N  SPRING                                .
12043152656 2  SAM FOOD MART  273 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         11/29/14
32046019264 3  PICTURE WORTH CUSTOM FRAMING, LLC                  19782 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
12050022594 1  GTS & ASSOCIATES INC  152 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                         12/25/12
12051539273 1  CYPRESSWOOD TILE, L.L.C.  100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE &1200                       SPRING                         04/30/18
32094222190 1  NORTH FREEWAY GEN LLC  20440 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
15607483581 61  LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, LLC #563  20201 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32056348322 6  ARS ENTERTAINMENT HUB SPRING  19746 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32022242856 1  MARBLE SLAB CREAMERY/ GREAT AMERICAN COO 273 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .



32069780081 1  SUPERCUTS  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 800      SPRING                                .
32071500311 1  LOUETTA PINES LETTUCE LLC  1600 LOUETTA RD STE C  SPRING                                .
32065173851 10  MCALISTER'S 1423  19380 INTERSTATE 45 STE 100      SPRING                                .
12700393486 2  SPRING HAIRCARE  147 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         12/25/18
12720747125 2  BIZARRE BAZAAR  20551 INTERSTATE 45 STE D    SPRING                         04/20/23
12743180106 118  ONEMAIN FINANCIAL INC.  19752 INTERSTATE 45 STE C  SPRING                         10/31/15
12048554120 83  HUMANA-C CYPRESSWOOD DR-CORE  201 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
17421407176 5  KING RANCH AG & TURF  19003 I 45 N  SPRING                                .
13302442739 77  ANNA'S LINENS 213  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 600      SPRING                         09/30/11
32054484004 4 I-45 DINER  19790 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
13626832581 441 SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY #3501  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 510      SPRING                                .
17604166292 1 HOUSTON AMATEUR RADIO SUPPLY  181 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
13309370008 236 JACK IN THE BOX #3635  19715 HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                         09/26/17
32085886383 1 ICY DONUTS  19784 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32082161194 1 MAILBOX STORE LLC  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
32072829479 69 JL3286  185 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
32060034389 1 IMPACT PRECISION GOLF, INC.  145 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
17427437011 251 SPEC'S LIQUOR #28  1614 LOUETTA RD  SPRING                                .
13644130620 19 AMERICAN MATTRESS  20057 I-45 N  SPRING                         08/31/05
13644712500 264 SEARS PROTECTION COMPANY #7818  19750 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         01/31/19
13821472290 67 HALLOWEEN CITY #8216  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 500      SPRING                         12/31/12
32080684502 100 PIZZA HUT #39250  20051 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
16218049829 99 KIRKLAND'S #694  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 940      SPRING                                .
14114240584 2 REGENCY BEAUTY INSTITUTE-CY  19770 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         09/28/16
13619240255 574 WALGREENS 06510  19710 HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                                .
13912634733 21 HUMANA INSURANCE COMPANY  201 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
14119909498 6 GANDER MOUNTAIN COMPANY  19302 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         08/31/17
14122270490 8 HOOVER INC  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 900      SPRING                         06/01/10
14216070228 1 G MICHAEL PHOTOGRAPHY INC  155 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         04/01/24
14309085778 79 AMC THEATRES SPRING 10  20115 HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                         07/31/19
14320139711 10 MW CLEANERS #13003  137 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         11/30/12
14504915126 487 RAC ACCEPTANCE #06208  19746 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         12/31/12



32078021030 1  THE SHOPPE AT MDSA  100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1440                        SPRING                                .
14638339110 2  VAPE TEXAS  230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE F  SPRING                         08/31/23
14709306535 28  CHEDDARS CASUAL CAFE  21001 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         12/31/22
14811875112 44  SPRINT PCS  20141 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         07/31/06
14811875112 104  SPRINT PCS  20141 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         07/31/23
15102970991 76  CATHERINES #5754  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 506      SPRING                         01/26/20
19113256713 558  STARBUCKS COFFEE # 14193  19752 INTERSTATE 45 # A  SPRING                                .
15104726284 41  BUFFET PARTNERS, L.P.  21005 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         11/30/14
15216551026 110  BLOCKBUSTER VIDEO #48185  225 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         04/30/11
15221170077 881  ONEMAIN FIN SPRING TX  19752 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         09/30/24
15224042745 7  HOOVER SALES & SERVICES  19507 I-45 STE 900  SPRING                         06/01/07
12233300800 164  AT&T MOBILITY # K932  19752 INTERSTATE 45 STE D    SPRING                                .
32037465641 6  CV VENTURES  250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE J  SPRING                                .
15421395508 2  TEXAS HAIR TEAM  19774 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         04/01/20
32065884952 1  SST RADIO REPAIR  149 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
15608412399 80  THE STUDIO AT TARGET  19511 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         01/31/17
32065726658 1  SPRING CORRAL, INC.  20170 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
12627795730 6  SEARS OUTLET STORES #7818  19750 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32101662933 1  PHO ZONE  133 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 133         SPRING                                .
16109943064 21  GANDER OUTDOORS  19302 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         05/31/23
32087369867 3  G FAB  152 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                                .
32069117656 5  POPEYES # 7058  20035 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32060652735 73  QUICK QUACK CARWASH - 7629  19764 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
16116982055 42  RAC ACCEPTANCE #06208  19746 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         06/30/17
16116982055 233  ACCEPTANCE NOW 09610  19750 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         07/31/16
16213504117 20  CATHERINES STORES CORPORATION #5754                19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 506      SPRING                         12/31/15
16215880580 65  CATHERINES # 5754  19507 N INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         12/31/13
32081868138 1  JRW SPORTS LLC  20100 HOLZWARTH RD STE B  SPRING                                .
32073178058 4  SCHLOTZSKYS LOUETTA  1620 LOUETTA RD  SPRING                                .
16802035366 51  SUPERCUTS # 9084  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 800      SPRING                         08/31/21
17310496330 101  SDI OF SPRING #4368  19764 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         08/31/16
17316021173 1  SDI OF SPRING TEXAS (19764 INTERSTATE 45 N) PA 19764 INTERSTATE 45 N  SPRING                         03/31/10



32061311927 1  GB FRANCHISES, LLC  100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE E&F                         SPRING                                .
17604848063 1  MASTERPOST  269 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 297       SPRING                                .
17415326481 139  SPEC'S LIQUOR #28  1614 LOUETTA RD  SPRING                         03/31/23
19113256713 326  STARBUCKS COFFEE #8815  20551 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
17417807942 3  BROOKSIDE EQUIPMENT SALES INC  19003 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         12/31/23
17417877804 25  NESBIT'S CLEANERS #35  137 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         07/30/04
32080342929 1  ACCOUNTIFY LLC  141 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
17416747586 2  FRED HAAS TOYOTA  20400 I-45 NORTH  SPRING                                .
17422600126 54  BINGAMAN BEVERAGE COMPANY INC #609                 103 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         02/01/05
17424142960 3  MISSION TILE  20100 HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                         01/31/09
17424653073 12  BURGER KING #9954  444 E CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         03/29/16
32070825560 1  DURAMI EVENTS AND RENTALS LLC  162 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                                .
17428987774 116  OFFICE DEPOT  20075 INTERSTATE HWY 45 N  SPRING                         03/31/10
17606564262 1  DENNY'S #7621  20015 I45N  SPRING                                .
17429813714 1  GOODSON DODGE NORTH  21027 I-45 NORTH  SPRING                         06/14/05
17511824389 6  BARBER BOATS AND MOTORS  19715 HOLZWARTH RD STE 100         SPRING                         10/01/05
17516733486 129  PIER 1 IMPORTS 1370  19507 INTERSTATE 45 N STE 600                      SPRING                         07/31/09
17521973846 10  POPEYES  20035 INTERSTATE 45 N  SPRING                         02/28/19
18414859928 142  CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL-LOUETTA NORTH # 238 1600 LOUETTA RD  SPRING                                .
17524300328 59  MATTRESS GIANT EW  20141 I H 45 STE 100  SPRING                         05/10/12
17526041771 161  PIZZA HUT #744039  20051 I-45 NORTH  SPRING                         12/31/10
32091108939 1  K BEAUTY BOUTIQUE  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 238         SPRING                                .
17600503084 82  TIMEWISE FOOD STORE #7701  19707 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         07/31/23
17600559953 10  TIP TOP CLEANERS  19786 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         06/30/07
17600674273 25  WAREHOUSE POOL SUPPLY NO 19  20141 INTERSTATE 45 N STE 300                      SPRING                         01/01/14
12606136310 47  JACK IN THE BOX #3635  19715 HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                                .
17601290418 30  HOUSTON GARDEN CENTER  20081 HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                         12/31/21
17602807830 2  COMPUTER PARTS & ELECTRONICS INC  100 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 1000C                         SPRING                         03/31/12
17603179759 16  ZONE D'EROTICA  19211 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         02/28/21
17603218086 3  DARRYL MOORE'S MARINE  19075 INTERSTATE 45 N  SPRING                         07/01/12
17603429543 23  LOTS OF TILE-CYPRESSWOOD  100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1200                        SPRING                         03/31/04
17603505979 3  THE HOUSTON FILE ROOM INC  20100 HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                         12/31/11



17603604186 1  USA CAR CARE                                       202 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         01/01/25
17603650981 1  ENCHANTED OAKS ANIMAL HOSPITAL                     153 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         12/31/04
17603819354 4  BROTHERS PIZZA EXPRESS                             163 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         04/01/05
16218670194 258  FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE 47C6                  20130 HOLZWARTH RD                                 SPRING                                .
17604166292 2  HOUSTON AMATEUR RADIO SUPPLY INC                   267 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         03/31/13
32045958215 104  VISIONWORKS #281                                   225 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE C                           SPRING                                .
17604890313 1  NORTHWOOD LINCOLN-MERCURY INC                      20440 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         03/01/12
17604913248 3  BETSY'S HEALTH FOODS, INC                          250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE A                           SPRING                         12/01/21
17604918445 108  PILGRIM CLEANERS INS #130                          200 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         05/31/06
17605096209 5  $1.35 CLEANERS                                     230 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         12/31/09
32041526842 2  SUBWAY SANDWICHES & SALADS #26620                  230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE A                           SPRING                                .
14544975106 1  AUTO COMPANY XI INC                                21027 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
17605449028 2  HOUSTON CITY LIMIT NITECLUB                        19959 HOLZWARTH RD                                 SPRING                         05/01/07
17605679145 1  DANIEL'S ITALIAN & MEXICAN RESTAURANT              19790 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         05/26/14
32083055247 41  VLNA RSI LLC                                       20100 HOLZWARTH RD STE A                           SPRING                                .
32066358105 1  EVIKE OUTPOST HOUSTON, INC.                        100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1302                        SPRING                                .
17605960081 125  THE MATTRESS FIRM # 157                            20057 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         07/31/18
17605960081 318  THE MATTRESS FIRM #001107                          20141 INTERSTATE 45 STE 100                        SPRING                         08/27/12
16113435081 16  HUMANA MARKETPOINT, INC.                           201 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                                .
17606053233 1  INTERNATIONAL GYMNASTICS ACADEMY INC               20100 HOLZWARTH RD STE B                           SPRING                         07/10/06
17606204729 1  AZULEV SOUTH INC                                   20100 HOLZWARTH RD                                 SPRING                         02/28/05
17606277923 1  PRONTO COM INC                                     151 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         09/30/05
17606308975 1  RUFTONE COMPUTER SERVICE                           147 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         05/31/06
32080642203 1  PALA PICKLEBALL                                    20100 HOLZWARTH RD STE C                           SPRING                                .
32037639740 17  SMASHBURGER                                        225 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE C                           SPRING                                .
17606852733 1  KWIK KAR TUNE N LUBE OF SPRING                     185 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         09/30/06
17606936999 1  TAN SHACK                                          20071 INTERSTATE 45 N                              SPRING                         12/25/04
17606943037 13  BURGER KING #9954                                  444 E CYPRESSWOOD DR                               SPRING                         10/31/18
32073646468 3  PHO NOW INC                                        210 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 200                         SPRING                                .
17606994121 2  BIG TEXAS DANCE HALL & SALOON                      19959 HOLZWARTH RD                                 SPRING                         10/28/20
17701164877 93  MOTEL 6 #1261                                      19606 CYPRESSWOOD CT                               SPRING                         05/31/12
18106639125 1  BIG TEXAS DANCE HALL & SALOON                      19959 HOLZWARTH RD                                 SPRING                         03/31/11



18406186074 117 A-P SERVICES #609  103 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         09/30/04
16109946323 45 HUMANA HEALTH PLAN OF TEXAS  201 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
17605442064 1 DIRECT OFFICE SUPPLIES INC  132 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                                .
13307770050 155 TACO BELL #19252  19400 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
17606987257 1 MURPHY'S DELI  20071 NORTH FWY  SPRING                                .
19113616957 19 CAR TOYS INC / CY  20125 INTERSTATE HWY 45     SPRING                         11/30/06
19119546505 3 LAMAS BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL  19627 I-45 NORTH STE 120   SPRING                         12/31/03
19532733037 81 LOEWS SPRING TENPLEX  20115 HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                         06/30/07
19546202987 122 LESLIE'S SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES  20551 INTERSTATE 45 STE B  SPRING                         02/28/22
32101563933 1 SMALL CAKES  1614 LOUETTA RD STE C  SPRING                                .
32002907858 1 CADILLACS OF HOUSTON  150 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                         12/25/04
32004530476 12 SUBWAY SANDWICHES & SALADS  230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE A  SPRING                         03/31/09
32005464147 3 FRESH IMAGE  230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE C  SPRING                         11/30/08
32005464147 4 SUN SPA TANNING  250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE C  SPRING                         02/27/08
32006047271 5 BAKERY DONUTS  263 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         12/31/06
32006403755 2 CASSIMUS & ASSOCIATES AUTO SALES  150 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                         12/31/05
32007402590 1 STATE WIDE ELECTRIC COMPANY  129 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                         12/31/10
32007402590 2 STATE WIDE ELECTRIC COMPANY  134 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                         12/31/22
32008639505 1 RYAN'S LIQUOR  265 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         11/30/15
32009381875 1 SAM FOOD  273 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         03/31/06
32077066390 29 LANE BRYANT #6523  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 502      SPRING                                .
32009730758 2 CRUZ-N CAFE 2000  19790 IH-45 N  SPRING                         08/13/09
12005943332 317 DD'S DISCOUNT #5496  19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 500      SPRING                                .
32011610493 1 MARK W MOORE  190 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                         07/31/09
32011641654 1 BIG TYME BILLIARDS  100 CYPRESSWOOD DR # G  SPRING                         03/31/11
32040367404 2 APEX TRUCK GEAR  130 MAGIC OAKS DR STE B  SPRING                                .
32013020626 1 FEH LANDSCAPE DESIGN COMPANY  20400 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         12/25/13
32015119426 4 FLOWERS RENE  11904 VETERANS MEMORIAL DR STE B                   HOUSTON                        07/30/08
32016102785 1 ANJANI/MURPHY'S DELI  20400 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         02/15/08
32016713177 2 SPORTCHASSIS OF TEXAS  19419 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         06/30/21
32017094114 2 RONJON CGM  19782 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         03/31/21
32017370894 3 MAILBOX STORE  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         12/31/21



32018163280 5  MY DREAM PALACE / MY LINN'S SPECIAL OCCASIO        130 MAGIC OAKS DR                                  SPRING                         09/10/11
17605292246 3  PAUL'S PIZZA SHOP                                  20400 IH 45 NORTH                                  SPRING                                .
32018743610 3  JACQUI CLEANERS                                    230 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         02/29/12
32067891575 4  CAMPING WORLD RV SALES                             19302 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
32020248814 4  TIP TOP CLEANERS                                   19786 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         02/29/12
32062583813 1  WILHELMENIA'S YOUNGEST                             139 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 205                           SPRING                                .
32024355862 1  BAKERY DONUT                                       263 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         12/31/15
32024355862 2  BAKERY DONUTS                                      267 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         09/30/20
32025173819 10  MATTRESS OVERSTOCK CYPRESS                         20057 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         06/01/19
32025458855 1  FLOWERS EXPRESS                                    19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE TBD                        SPRING                         12/31/09
32025458855 2  FLOWERS EXPRESS                                    143 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         03/31/17
17429444858 145  CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL                             1600 LOUETTA RD                                    SPRING                                .
32027381162 11  TAKE CARE HEALTH SERVICES                          19710 HOLZWARTH RD                                 SPRING                         12/31/19
32029749994 10  XCELL COMMUNICATIONS USA                           135 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         02/28/14
32030843240 1  ROOTS & ORIGINS BEAUTY SUPPLY & BRAIDING           230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE E                           SPRING                         08/20/12
32033248710 58  PETCO SOUTHWEST INC #1432                          19507 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         12/31/13
32033412332 2  BARGAIN CAPITAL LLC                                20063 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         04/15/09
32033556625 1  FIREHOUSE SUBS                                     257 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 200                         SPRING                         04/01/20
32037454363 2  DISCOUNT DOG GROOMING                              250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE A                           SPRING                         03/31/10
32037465641 1  CV VENTURES                                        250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE J                           SPRING                         06/30/16
32047770212 1  TWO MULES TAVERN                                   100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1000                        SPRING                                .
12624594912 120  TIMEWISE FOOD STORE #177                           19707 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
32038124940 1  HUNTER BROS. LOGISTICS LLC                         230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE D                           SPRING                         09/01/10
32038386754 4  SUBWAY #26620                                      230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE A                           SPRING                         03/31/10
32038532704 1  CUT-N-SCOOT LLC                                    132 MAGIC OAKS DR                                  SPRING                         07/31/15
32038786623 2  MISSION TILE                                       100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1300                        SPRING                         12/25/12
32039047041 1  LOS CAMPOS DISTRIBUTORS, LLC.                      140 MAGIC OAKS DR                                  SPRING                         12/31/11
32039331239 1  SUNSPA TANNING                                     250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE C                           SPRING                         12/18/15
32039371011 2  CHERAY AUCTION                                     190 MAGIC OAKS DR                                  SPRING                         08/15/14
32039762102 2  ONCE READ TWICE SOLD BOOKS, LLC                    250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE E                           SPRING                         01/31/15
32040175773 1  180 MEDICAL, INC.                                  140 MAGIC OAKS DR                                  SPRING                         12/31/14
32070680213 1  CANZION NETWORKS LLC                               139 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 300                           SPRING                                .



32040367404 1  LINE-X OF HOUSTON  130 MAGIC OAKS DR STE B  SPRING                         12/30/09
17605712136 1  AUDIOTRONICS INC  269 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 110         SPRING                                .
32040384607 3  TIP TOP CLEANERS  19786 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         12/31/10
32040588553 1  ANYTIME FITNESS  230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE D  SPRING                         06/01/11
32040669189 11  POPEYES LOUISIANA KITCHEN #7058  20035 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         02/28/19
32041054720 2  LAVENDER ENTERPRISES  19625 HICKORY TWIG WAY     SPRING                         12/25/14
32041131817 2  MOON VALLEY NURSERY OF TEXAS LLC  19333 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         07/01/22
32057753629 1531 T-MOBILE FINANCIAL LLC STORE #1SEH  20141 INTERSTATE 45 STE 600      SPRING                                .
32041551949 1  FAMILY FUN FIREWORKS  1616 LOUETTA RD  SPRING                         03/31/14
32041635288 1  SMOOTHIE FACTORY  20063 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         10/31/13
32041672554 193  PIZZA HUT #27123  20051 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         03/31/23
32042041866 1  JUAN AND LEFTY'S MEXICAN KITCHEN  1440 LOUETTA RD  SPRING                         05/04/13
32042260896 1  HYBRID PERFORMANCE LABS LLC  19419 INTERSTATE 45 STE C  SPRING                         03/31/19
32055565660 2  RYAN'S LIQUOR  265 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
32042375330 1  DGC  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 6     SPRING                         03/31/18
32042474901 46  PIZZA HUT #27123  20051 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         12/25/17
32042486178 1  KNOUSE & SONS, LLC  20220 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         02/28/13
32042598634 2  JACQUI CLEANERS  230 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         12/31/16
32042631187 2  BUDGET PHARMACY  19786 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         07/15/24
32042676117 1  COLOUR NAIL BAR, INC.  1614 LOUETTA RD STE H  SPRING                         01/01/23
32042721533 2  NORTHSIDE FIAT  21027 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         12/31/14
32042941826 2  ROOTS & ORIGINS BEAUTY SUPPLY & BRAIDING SP 230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE E       SPRING                         10/31/11
32042972581 10  REVELATION 1 FASHION & MORE  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 39        SPRING                         09/30/18
32043066318 1  ALL STAR PET SALON GROOMIN & BOARDIN               250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE A  SPRING                         12/31/10
32043267817 1  NEXT SAT  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         08/31/11
32043386575 1  CATO ADVANCED SKIN CARE  19627 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         12/31/13
32043427049 1  W&T CYPRESSWOOD SELF STORAGE LLC  19625 HICKORY TWIG WAY     SPRING                         12/31/14
32043564411 25  NOON MEDITERRANEAN  1600 LOUETTA RD  SPRING                         01/01/19
32043632614 1  PANERA BREAD LOUETTA  1448 LOUETTA RD  SPRING                         07/01/19
32044632407 1  BULLRITOS RESTAURANT  20053 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         06/01/19
32045179572 2  TONY UGOH, LLC  225 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE B  SPRING                         07/01/25
32045269217 1  ICY DONUTS  19784 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         08/31/22



32045328807 1  HOUSTON AMATEUR RADIO SUPPLY                       267 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         07/31/14
17605844871 7  TMC ORTHOPEDIC, L.P.                               1614 LOUETTA RD STE E                              SPRING                                .
32045996736 1  SST RADIO                                          149 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         12/31/17
32046019264 2  PICTURE WORTH CUSTOM FRAMING, LLC                  19778 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         12/31/19
32061484062 2  OHAAN GROUP, LLC                                   139 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 178                         SPRING                                .
32046733963 1  AYA TILE & STONE                                   100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1100                        SPRING                         02/28/20
32047694768 4  HIGH GROUND AIRSOFT                                100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1302                        SPRING                         07/31/18
32047727030 1  HOI YIN RESTAURANT                                 200 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         06/01/16
32040175773 2  180 MEDICAL, INC.                                  140 MAGIC OAKS DR                                  SPRING                                .
32048396413 1  FORGE IRON & CANTERA                               148 MAGIC OAKS DR                                  SPRING                         12/31/13
32048505104 1  DICKEYS BARBECUE PIT                               1614 LOUETTA RD STE B                              SPRING                         08/31/18
32048585502 3  SALATA                                             1600 LOUETTA RD STE C                              SPRING                         06/30/15
32049273652 50  LMP TX-SPRING # 1432                               19507 INTERSTATE 45 STE 700                        SPRING                         12/31/17
32049544904 1  CYPRESSWOOD SELF STORAGE                           19625 HICKORY TWIG WAY                             SPRING                         12/31/19
32050015190 1  SPRING PARK CUSTARD, LLC                           19370 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         05/10/24
32050015190 2  FREDDY'S FROZEN CUSTARD & STEAKBURGERS MO       19370 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         05/10/24
32050033698 1  FOOT RELAX                                         230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE E                           SPRING                         03/31/15
32050400863 2  MATTRESS 1 ONE                                     20141 INTERSTATE 45 STE 100                        SPRING                         08/01/18
32050428773 1  S&H TILE DISTRUBUTORS, LLC                         100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1200                        SPRING                         03/30/14
32050612491 1  MEXICOCANTERA LLC                                  148 MAGIC OAKS DR                                  SPRING                         09/28/19
32050698367 2  DC MANAGEMENT                                      19625 HICKORY TWIG WAY                             SPRING                         12/31/13
32051557463 1  GRINGO'S MEXICAN KITCHEN                           19330 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
32051049990 1  SCHLOTZSKY'S DELI                                  1620 LOUETTA RD STE A                              SPRING                         09/30/19
32094017483 1  MVP JANITORIAL SERVICES                            100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1302                        SPRING                                .
14116095630 156  GAMESTOP #2243                                     271 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                                .
17528749462 18  TARGET STORE T1458                                 19511 I-45 N                                       SPRING                                .
32052271825 1  SMOOTHIE FACTORY 150                               20063 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         10/01/18
32052276600 1  SPRING RECEPTION HALL                              100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1300                        SPRING                         06/30/16
32052303453 52  JENNY CRAIG # 5672                                 19710 HOLZWARTH RD                                 SPRING                         05/05/23
32052693903 1  LIN'S CHINA OF SPRING INC.                         133 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         08/31/25
32052892687 1  GORVELLE LLC                                       139 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 45                          SPRING                         01/31/25
32075870108 2  LOS COCHINITOS                                     21005 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .



32053168533 1  THE AVE E-CIGARETTE AND VAPOR  137 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         02/05/19
32081358809 1  FRAMED AESTHETIC STUDIOS, LLC  19627 INTERSTATE 45 STE 210      SPRING                                .
32053549245 1  MUFFALETTAS & MORE  20071 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         08/16/16
32053602069 1  CCDC RESALE CENTER  19155 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         12/31/16
13112414951 111  THE CHILDREN'S PLACE # 4259  19507 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32054484004 1  I-45 DINER                                         19790 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         06/30/24
32088386829 1  ONE WOODSON, LLC  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 219         SPRING                                .
32055000791 5  MCALISTER DELI  19380 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         04/15/19
32055067006 1  SMOOTHIE FACTORY 150  20063 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         10/14/16
32066523732 1  UNCOV/AR STUDIO DESIGN  19778 INTERSTATE 45 STE A  SPRING                                .
32055573615 2  TEA2GO-SPRING  19380 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         02/25/17
32055605664 2  ATASCAVAPES 2  19380 INTERSTATE 45 STE 170      SPRING                         05/31/22
32056160529 1  SPRING PARK DENTISTRY  19380 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         12/31/15
17605960081 391  MATTRESS FIRM, INC. #1131  19503 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32056636247 1  SALATA LOUETTA PINES, LLC  1600 LOUETTA RD STE C  SPRING                         07/31/16
32056837696 2  JACQUI CLEANERS  230 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         12/31/20
32057153507 1  SALEM TOWN & COUNTRY LEATHER - EAST, INC.          19380 INTERSTATE 45 STE 150      SPRING                         08/22/16
32095377696 1  S&B FAMILY LLC  230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE C  SPRING                                .
32057554365 8  JACK SMOKE AND VAPE 3  19380 INTERSTATE 45 STE 120      SPRING                         10/08/25
32057652466 1  POSEIDON TANNING  19782 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         08/23/16
32071052263 6  SPORT CLIPS  250 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
17418347070 18  ACE MART RESTAURANT SUPPLY COMPANY                 100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1200                        SPRING                                .
14118228726 199  BEST BUY STORE # 001072  19503 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32058448336 1  SALATA  1600 LOUETTA RD STE C  SPRING                         01/31/20
13307749393 21  SPRING #723  20127 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32058640254 1  MEGA DISTRIBUTORS  19625 HICKORY TWIG WAY     SPRING                         12/31/16
32059034945 1  HOI YIN CHINESE RESTAURANT  200 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         03/31/16
32059034945 2  HOI YIN CHINESE RESTAURANT  200 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         01/01/25
32059160500 3  FLOORZ PLUS LLC  100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1100                        SPRING                         07/31/21
32059184443 8  BOOST MOBILE  250 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         05/25/22
32059186174 1  SEA LEVEL AQUATICS  134 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                         12/03/15
32059363989 1  WEAR REAL  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR APT 84         SPRING                         11/30/17



32059525546 4  SMOOTHIE KING #1136                                225 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE B                           SPRING                         01/01/25
32059541618 1  BIG HIT VAPES                                      19833 HOLZWARTH RD                                 SPRING                         12/01/16
32059586209 3  HEALTHY BENEFITS VENDING, INC.                     20400 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         09/15/17
32011641654 2  CONCEPT VISION I, INC.                             100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE G                           SPRING                                .
32060172148 1  IN & OUT SMART REPAIR                              19380 INTERSTATE 45 STE 120                        SPRING                         06/30/18
12623048068 4  NORTH FREEWAY HYUNDAI                              20440 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
32060673020 1  MUFFALETTAS & MORE                                 20071 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         08/01/16
32085709668 1  SPRING VILLAGE BUSINESS LLC                        19380 INTERSTATE 45 STE 150                        SPRING                                .
32061248442 1  URBAN AIR                                          20100 HOLZWARTH RD STE A                           SPRING                         07/31/21
32042288269 20  AMC THEATRES SPRING 10                             20115 HOLZWARTH RD                                 SPRING                                .
32061333921 1  SDI 19764 CYPRESSWOOD LTD                          19764 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         12/01/24
32053645084 1  BOMBSHELLS                                         21005 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
32062004653 1  SMOOTHIE FACTORY 150                               20063 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         10/01/18
32062074086 1  WEST LOGIC PRODUCTION                              2555 W LITTLE YORK RD                              HOUSTON                        03/25/21
32062134294 1  SMALLCAKES SPRING                                  1614 LOUETTA RD                                    SPRING                         09/14/25
32009445571 2  BETTER HEALTH PRODUCTS                             19627 I-45 NORTH STE 250                           SPRING                                .
32062615870 3  PARADISE GRILLS DIRECT                             20141 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         03/31/24
32062676120 4  BULLRITOS-SPRING                                   20053 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         09/30/25
32062753085 1  ASTANA INVESTMENTS LLC                             1614 LOUETTA RD STE A                              SPRING                         10/14/22
13304799060 138  PETCO ANIMAL SUPPLIES STORES, INC.                 19507 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
13640275817 1721  T-MOBILE WEST LLC STORE #1SEH                      20141 INTERSTATE 45 STE 600                        SPRING                                .
13415334096 184  HICKORY FARMS, LLC #10386                          19507 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
32018233471 14  GORDITAS DONA TOTA                                 20053 IH 45                                        HOUSTON                               .
32063890571 1  MANNEQUIN BEAUTY SCHOOL, LLC                       19770 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         10/31/18
19546202987 201  WAREHOUSE POOL SUPPLY #19                          20141 INTERSTATE 45 STE 300                        SPRING                                .
32064389441 17  JACK IN THE BOX #3635                              19715 HOLZWARTH RD                                 SPRING                         10/31/17
32064403564 183  TAKE 5 LLC #603                                    160 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         12/31/23
32064525895 1  ROUNDERS POKER ROOM                                250 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         04/23/22
32064874913 2  GOLDEN BOWL ASIAN CUISINE                          133 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                         12/31/17
32072748620 1  HEALING REEF CBD                                   19778 INTERSTATE 45 STE B                          SPRING                                .
32058051239 1  SPRING RECEPTION HALL/E11                          100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1300                        SPRING                                .
32070772754 1  CSGBSH SPRINGTX I, LLC                             19625 HICKORY TWIG WAY                             SPRING                                .



32066540512 1  ADRIATIC CAFE AND ITALIAN GRILL                    19380 INTERSTATE 45 STE 160                        SPRING                                .
32098345872 1  NORTH VENTURE                                      100 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 1223                          SPRING                                .
32097243474 1  HOI YIN RESTAURANT                                 200 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                                .
13636852405 88  ULTA SALON, COSMETICS & FRAGRANCE, INC.            19507 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
32067271927 1  HG ELECTRONICS LLC                                 19380 INTERSTATE 45 STE 120                        SPRING                         07/31/21
32067520026 1  BULLRITOS                                          20053 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         12/12/19
32075319775 12  ZONE D'EROTICA                                     19211 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
32067891575 3  GANDER RV SALES                                    19302 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         08/11/20
32010605379 5  G MICHAEL PHOTOGRAPHY AND ASSOCIATES               155 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                                .
32068399065 1  THE RIVER POKER CLUB                               19770 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         02/28/25
17411800661 5  DEMONTROND RV                                      19333 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
17412907069 107  CONN APPLIANCES INC #112                           19746 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
32086403154 1  PALA SPORTS LLC                                    20100 HOLZWARTH RD                                 SPRING                                .
32069329756 1  COMPUTERS & CELL                                   19778A INTERSTATE 45                               SPRING                         03/30/19
32092777419 1  BAKERY DONUTS                                      267 CYPRESSWOOD DR                                 SPRING                                .
32069355488 1  TPC 3, LLC                                         100 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 1223                          SPRING                         07/30/25
32069528894 1  SAMI'S FLOORS & MORE, LLC                          100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1100B                       SPRING                         06/30/19
32069542200 1  OPEN MINDED TOO                                    250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE C                           SPRING                         06/30/24
32069585860 1  OPEN MINDED TOO                                    250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE C                           SPRING                         12/31/18
32051243619 113  ONEMAIN GENERAL SERVICES CORPORATION               19752 INTERSTATE 45 STE C                          SPRING                                .
32080290862 2  JOVIN ENTERPRISES LLC                              139 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 232                         SPRING                                .
32069965807 3  SMOOTHIE FACTORY                                   20063 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         09/30/22
32075863772 1  URBAN AIR                                          20100 HOLZWARTH RD STE A                           SPRING                                .
32070191823 2  SCHLOTZSKY'S                                       1620 LOUETTA RD                                    SPRING                         10/01/23
12037706996 2  CLASSICS                                           19627 INTERSTATE 45 STE 320                        SPRING                                .
32084781924 12  BMB MOBILE FOOD SERVICES, INC.                     21005 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
32070704658 1  BULLRITOS -SPRING                                  20053 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                         07/01/22
32053449123 1  LABORATORY SPECIALTY, INC.                         190 MAGIC OAKS DR                                  SPRING                                .
32020166255 3  EXCITING ENTERPRISES, LLC                          139 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 86                          SPRING                                .
32071394566 1  TRIPLE DEUCE RANCH CONSTRUCTION, LLC               152 MAGIC OAKS DR                                  SPRING                                .
10503406265 841  CVS/PHARMACY #16790                                19511 INTERSTATE 45                                SPRING                                .
32091684509 2  DREAM WENNDA LLC                                   250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE A                           SPRING                                .



32071752201 1  LACIENEGA  141 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         03/31/21
32095894070 1  GMH HUSTLE SK LLC  225 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE B  SPRING                                .
32072430625 1  THT 1  SPRING  CYPRESSWOOD  19774 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         12/31/23
32072546768 1  THE YOGI CLOSET  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 79        SPRING                         12/31/19
15926639541 229  OFFICE DEPOT #2093  20075 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32025458863 1  FLOWERS EXPRESS  143 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
10435234397 3  FIDELITY BROKERAGE SERVICES LLC  19740 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32073214747 1  HIGH GROUND ACTION SPORTS, INC.  100 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 1302                        SPRING                         05/31/22
14102151702 161  TARGET STORE T-1458  19511 INTERSTATE 45 N  SPRING                                .
32073920947 1  KHAI SON JSC  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE 158         SPRING                         05/31/22
32074508519 1  JEREMIAH'S ITALIAN ICE  210 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         06/30/21
32094063933 1  FREDDY'S FROZEN CUSTARD & STEAKBURGERS             19370 NORTH FWY  SPRING                                .
32075476617 1  MUJICA'S ENTERPRISES L.L.C.  19627 INTERSTATE 45 STE 412      SPRING                         11/28/22
12601004364 1219  REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL LLC  19710 HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                                .
32068765075 1  THE GAMING GOAT  147 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
32076499303 1  BAKERY DONUTS  267 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         12/31/23
32076924383 1  TKS ONLINE, LLC  1601 LOUETTA RD APT 805    SPRING                         10/20/21
32078265546 2  JEREMIAH'S ITALIAN ICE  210 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 400       SPRING                                .
32077260001 1  TK VENDING, LLC  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 74      SPRING                         01/23/22
32077661281 35  ROWAN INC.  19511 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         05/12/24
32077925983 3  QUICK PHONE REPAIR  250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE A  SPRING                         06/01/24
32078014373 2  CHICKINGOUT  20100 HOLZWARTH RD STE C  SPRING                         02/28/23
32053165463 1  ALITEK RESPONSE, LP  19627 INTERSTATE 45 STE 700      SPRING                                .
32078251207 1  POPPIN' PRINT CUSTOMS  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 64      SPRING                         12/31/21
13113398542 180  TARGET OPTICAL #C4318  19511 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32078414847 1  POPPIN' BLANKS  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 64      SPRING                         03/31/22
32078998187 1  TOTAL TRANSPORTATION, LLC  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                         08/29/24
32079210996 1  BH TRADING LLC  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 158       SPRING                         09/30/22
32079717784 1  BLUFF STATION ENTERTAINMENT LLC  20551 INTERSTATE 45 STE C  SPRING                         11/01/22
32079902873 1  BLUE WINGS  1600 LOUETTA RD STE B  SPRING                         03/31/23
12017973699 1  BROTHER'S PIZZA EXPRESS  163 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
11342596357 30  CHEDDAR'S SCRATCH KITCHEN #2043  21001 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .



32069596735 2  ROWDYS  19959 HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                                .
32070423762 2  PANERA BREAD #202506  1448 LOUETTA RD  SPRING                                .
32080874491 1  SMOOTHIE FACTORY  20063 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         01/31/23
32084260671 5  BIZZARE BAZZAR  20551 INTERSTATE 45 STE D    SPRING                                .
12038867276 1  LAS CASCADAS MEXICAN RESTAURANT  250 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE B  SPRING                                .
32062931426 1  ROCK N ROLL SUSHI  20071 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32082135180 1  MONEY BUNDLE  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR UNIT 2        SPRING                         12/31/22
15224553816 206  BATH & BODY WORKS, LLC #5892  103 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
32082392542 2  HIPPOS VAPE AND SMOKE SPRING  230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE F  SPRING                         06/01/23
12601004364 3098  REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL, LLC  103 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
32084160194 3  HEY SMELL THIS LLC  19959 HOLZWARTH RD  SPRING                         07/01/24
32068423162 113  TAKE 5 OIL CHANGE #603  160 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
15818533190 33  THE HOME DEPOT #568  20131 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32058312425 2  HIGH DEFINITION PROFESSIONAL CLEAN                 139 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 10      SPRING                                .
32062942589 3  OMKAR LIQUOR #1  230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE D        SPRING                                .
32086153551 1  PJ MAYS ENTERPRISE  1601 LOUETTA RD APT 806    SPRING                         12/31/22
17523697534 26  RAZZOO'S CAJUN CAFE  1440 LOUETTA RD  SPRING                                .
32086882340 1  SMOOTHIE FACTORY JUICE BAR  20063 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         10/31/25
16109943064 27  CWI, LLC  19302 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32087562446 2  HIGH ROLLER VAPE & SMOKE  230 CYPRESSWOOD DR STE F  SPRING                         02/05/24
32051048737 48  BOOT BARN #211  19380 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32067530496 15  BURGER KING 9954  444 E CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
18411086657 33  TUFF SHED, INC.  19419 INTERSTATE 45 STE A  SPRING                                .
32061199009 1  USA CAR CARE  202 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
15401181100 208  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #8512  150 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
15610050716 99  GOLDEN CORRAL # 944  20170 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32094082594 3  VERANIKA BAKHUR  136 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                         03/31/25
32063340098 1  T4 GROOMING LLC  19380 INTERSTATE 45 STE 130       SPRING                                .
32058456065 1521 T-MOBILE LEASING LLC #1SEH  20141 INTERSTATE 45 STE 600      SPRING                                .
32096880565 1  THE URBANFURN LLC  136 MAGIC OAKS DR  SPRING                                .
32096615367 1  YM ESTHETICS & BEAUTY LOUNGE  19786 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                         03/31/24
32070154607 2  BAKERY DONUTS  267 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .



32081004528 1  OWENSASSETFUND GIFTS  139 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 206       SPRING                                .
15103632525 80  #1644  20220 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32071819034 13  DUTCH BROS COFFEE  19366 INTERSTATE 45  SPRING                                .
32069335423 1  AVE VAPOR  137 CYPRESSWOOD DR  SPRING                                .
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1 16109943064 27 CWI LLC 19302 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
2 32067891575 4 CAMPING WORLD RV SALES 19302 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
3 32051557463 1 GRINGOS TEX MEX KITCHEN 19330 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
4 32071819034 13 DUTCH BROS COFFEE 19366 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
5 32094063933 1 FREDDY'S FROZEN CUSTARD & STEAKBURGERS 19370 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
6 PERMIT INACTIVE SPRING PARK CUSTARD, LLC 19370 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
7 32065173851 10 Mc ALISTER'S DELI 1423 19380 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE 100 HOUSTON 77373
8 NO TAX REQUIRED SPRING PARK DENTISTRY 19380 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE 110 HOUSTON 77373
9 32057554365 8 JACK SMOKE AND VAPE 3 19380 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE 120 HOUSTON 77373

10 32063598075 11 TUNE UPS MANLY HAIRCUTS 19380 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE 130 HOUSTON 77373
11 32085709668 1 SPRING VILLAGE BUSINESS LLC 19380 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE 150 HOUSTON 77373
12 32066540512 1 ADRIATIC CAFÉ AND ITIALIAN GRILL 19380 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE 160 HOUSTON 77373
13 NO TAX REQUIRED   REFORM CHIROPRACTOR 19380 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE 170 HOUSTON 77373
14 32051048737 48 BOOT BARN #211 19380 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE 200 HOUSTON 77373
15 VACANT VACANT 19380 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE 190 HOUSTON 77373
16 13307770050 155 TACO BELL #19252 19400 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
17 10435234397 3 FIDELITY BROKERAGE SERVICES 19740 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
18 12233300800 164 AT&T MOBILITY #K932 19752 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE D HOUSTON 77373
19 PERMIT INACTIVE ONEMAIN FINANCIAL SPRING TX 19752 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE C HOUSTON 77373
20 32051243619 113 ONEMAIN GENERAL SERVICES 19752 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE C HOUSTON 77373
21 NO TAX REQUIRED TEXAS STATE OPTICAL 19752 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE B HOUSTON 77373
22 NO TAX REQUIRED BE FIT FOODS 19752 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE B1 HOUSTON 77373
23 19113256713 558 STARBUCKS COFFEE # 14193 19752 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE A HOUSTON 77373
24 32060652735 73 QUICK QUACK CAR WASH 19764 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
25 32067530496 15 BURGER KING #9954 444 EAST CYPRESS WOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77373
26 32054484004 4 I-45 DINER 19790 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
27 NO TAX REQUIRED 1 YM BEAUTY 19786 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
28 32085886383 1 ICY DONUTS 19784 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
29 32046019264 3 PICTURE WORTH CUSTOM FRAMING, LLC 19782 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
30 NO TAX REQUIRED NAILS 2000 19782 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
31 VACANT HEALING REEF CBD 19782 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
32 VACANT VACANT 19778 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
33 VACANT VACANT 19778 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE A HOUSTON 77373
34 32068399065 1 THE RIVER POKER CLUB 19778 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
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35 NO TAX REQUIRED ROYALTY DENTAL ASSOCIATES 19778 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
36 NO TAX REQUIRED BIO LIFE PLASMA 19774 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
37 VACANT VACANT 19750 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
38 VACANT VACANT 19746 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
39 32056348322 6 ARS ENTERTAINMENT SPRING 19746 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
40 VACANT VACANT 19700 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
41 NO TAX REQUIRED ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR 20150 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
42 32065726658 1 SPRING CORRAL INC. 20170 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
43 15610050716 99 GOLDEN CORRAL #944 20170 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
44 15103632525 80 #1644 20220 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
45 VACANT VACANT 20230 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
46 17416747586 2 FRED HAAS TOYOTA WORLD 20400 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77373
47 12623048068 4 NORTH FREEWAY HYUNDAI 20440 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77373
48 32094222190 1 NORTH FREEWAY GEN LLC 20440 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77373
49 14544975106 1 AUTO COMPANY XI INC. 21027 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77388
50 32075870108 2 LOS COCHINITOS 21005 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
51 11342596357 30 CHEDDAR'S SCRATCH KITCHEN #2043 21001 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH HOUSTON 77388
52 17523697534 26 RAZOOS CAJUN CAFÉ 1440 LOUETTA ROAD HOUSTON 77388
53 32070423762 2 PANERA BREAD 202506 1448 LOUETTA ROAD HOUSTON 77388
54 18414859928 142 CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL LOUETTA NORTH # 238 1600 LOUETTA ROAD SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
55 17429444858 145 CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL  1600 LOUETTA ROAD SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
56 VACANT VACANT 1600 LOUETTA ROAD SUITE B HOUSTON 77388
57 32071500311 1 LOUETTA PINES LETTUCE 1600 LOUETTA ROAD SUITE C HOUSTON 77388
58 VACANT VACANT 1614 LOUETTA ROAD SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
59 3.20102E+11 1 SMALLCAKES 1614 LOUETTA ROAD SUITE C HOUSTON 77388
60 VACANT VACANT 1614 LOUETTA ROAD SUITE D HOUSTON 77388
61 17427437011 251 SPEC'S LIQUOR #28 1614 LOUETTA ROAD HOUSTON 77388
62 17605844871 7  TMC ORTHOPEDIC, L.P. 1614 LOUETTA ROAD SUITE E HOUSTON 77388
63 VACANT VACANT 1614 LOUETTA ROAD SUITE G HOUSTON 77388
64 NO TAX REQUIRED AMAZING NAIL SPA 1614 LOUETTA ROAD SUITE H HOUSTON 77388
65 VACANT VACANT 1614 LOUETTA ROAD HOUSTON 77388
66 32070191823 2 SCHLOTZSKY'S 1620 LOUETTA ROAD SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
67 32073178058 4 SCHLOTZSKY'S LOUETTA 1620 LOUETTA ROAD SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
68 HOTEL TAX AMERICA'S BEST VALUE INN 1515 LOUETTA ROAD HOUSTON 77388
69 19113256713 326 STARBUCKS COFFEE #8815 20551 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
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70 32086153551 1 PJ MAYS ENT 1601 LOUETTA ROAD HOUSTON 77388
71 VACANT VACANT 20551 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE B HOUSTON 77388
72 32084260671 5 BIZARRE BAZAAR 20551 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE C HOUSTON 77388
73 NO TAX REQUIRED GREENLEAF MAID SERVICE 20551 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE E HOUSTON 77388
74 15607483581 61 LOWES HOME CENTER #563 20201 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
75 VACANT VACANT 20201 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
76 32057753629 1531 T-MOBILE FINANCIAL 20141 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 600 HOUSTON 77388
77 32058456065 1521 T-MOBILE LEASING LLC 20141 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 600 HOUSTON 77388
78 13640275817 1721 T-MOBILE WEST STORE 20141 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 600 HOUSTON 77388
79 17606768764 1 LENNY'S SUB SHOP 20141 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 500 HOUSTON 77388
80 19546202987 201 WAREHOUSE POOL SUPPLY #19 20141 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 300 HOUSTON 77388
81 VACANT VACANT 20141 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 100 HOUSTON 77388
82 NO TAX REQUIRED PCT. 4 CONSTABLES OFICE 20122 HOLZWARTH ROAD HOUSTON 77388
83 16218670194 258 FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE #47C6 20130 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
84 15818533190 33 THE HOME DEPOT #568 20131 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
85 13307749393 21 SPRING 723 20127 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
86 32057219399 2 TF SUPPLEMENTS 20121 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
87 15926639541 229 OFFICE DEPOT #2093 20075 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
88 32062931426 1 ROCK N ROLL SUSHI 20071 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
89 VACANT 1 VACANT 20063 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
90 VACANT VACANT 20063 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
91 NO TAX REQUIRED IMMEDIATE SMILES 20057 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
92 32080684502 100 PIZZA HUT #39250 20051 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
93 32018233471 14 GORDITAS DONA TOTA 20053 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
94 32042288269 20 AMC THEATRE SPRING 10 20115 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
95 32069596735 2 ROWDY'S 19959 HOLZWARTH ROAD HOUSTON 77388
96 VACANT VACANT 19959 HOLZWARTH ROAD HOUSTON 77388
97 NO TAX REQUIRED DAILY BREAD CHURCH 19863 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
98 32075863772 1 URBAN AIR 20100 HOLZWARTH ROAD SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
99 32083055247 41 VLNA RSI LLC 20100 HOLZWARTH ROAD SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
100 32081868138 1 JRW SPORTS LLC 20100 HOLZWARTH ROAD SUITE B HOUSTON 77388
101 32080642203 1 PALA  PICKLEBALL, LLC 20100 HOLZWARTH ROAD SUITE C HOUSTON 77388
102 32086403154 1 PALA SPORTS LLC 20100 HOLZWARTH ROAD HOUSTON 77388
103 VACANT VACANT 20081 HOLZWARTH ROAD HOUSTON 77388
104 12606136310 47 JACK IN THE BOX #3635 19715 HOLZWARTH DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
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105 17606564262 1 DENNYS #7621 20015 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
106 13619240255 574 WALGREENS #06510 19710 HOLZWARTH DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
107 VACANT VACANT 19710 HOLZWARTH DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
108 32069117656 5 POPEYES 20035 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
109 32098345872 1 NORTH VENTURE (MVP SPORTS) 100 CYPRESSWOOD DR # 1223 SPRING 77388
110 32058051239 1 SPRING RECEPTION HALL 100 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE 1300 HOUSTON 77388
111 17418347070 18 ACE MART RESTAURANT SUPPLY 100 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE 1200 HOUSTON 77388
112 32066358105 1 EVIKE OUTPOST HOUSTON INC. 100 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE 1302 HOUSTON 77388
113 32011641654 2 CONCEPT VISION ONE 100 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE G HOUSTON 77388
114 32014512010 1 KEKAS LOKAS 100 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE E-F HOUSTON 77388
115 32047770212 1 TWO MULES TAVERN 100 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE C HOUSTON 77388
116 VACANT VACANT 100 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE 1100 HOUSTON 77388
117 PERMIT INACTIVE TPC 3 LLC 100 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE 1223 HOUSTON 77388
118 32078021030 1 THE SHOPPE AT MDSA 100 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE 1440 HOUSTON 77388
119 NEW CONSTRUCTION TOP ONE BUFFET 100 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
120 15401181100 208 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #8512 150 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
121 32068423162 113 TAKE 5 OIL CHANGE 160 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
122 32064403564 113 TAKE 5 OIL CHANGE #603 160 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
123 32059034945 2 HOI YIN RESTAURANT 200 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
124 32051922022 3 MARCO'S PIZZA 5138 210 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE 100 HOUSTON 77388
125 32073646468 3 PHO NOW INC 210 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE 200 HOUSTON 77388
126 32078265546 2 JEREMIAHS ITALIAN ICE 210 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE 300 HOUSTON 77388
127 VACANT VACANT 202 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
128 32061199009 1 USA CAR CARE 202 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
129 NO TAX REQUIRED INVESTEX CREDIT UNION 230 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
130 NO TAX REQUIRED FOOT RELAX MASSAGE 230 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE E HOUSTON 77388
131 VACANT VACANT 230 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE F HOUSTON 77388
132 VACANT VACANT 230 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE D HOUSTON 77388
133 NO TAX REQUIRED PERFECT TOUCH THREADING 230 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE C HOUSTON 77388
134 VACANT VACANT 230 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE B HOUSTON 77388
135 32041526842 2 SUBWAY #26620 230 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
136 32037465641 6 SPORTS CLIPS 250 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE J HOUSTON 77388
137 VACANT VACANT 250 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE F HOUSTON 77388
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138 VACANT VACANT 250 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE E HOUSTON 77388
139 VACANT VACANT 250 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE C HOUSTON 77388
140 12038867276 1 LAS CASADAS MEXICAN RESTAURANT 250 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE B HOUSTON 77388
141 32091684509 2 DREAM WENNDA LLC 250 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
142 32070772754 1 CSGBSH SPRING TX 19625 HICKORY TWIG WAY HOUSTON 77388
143 1.76008E+13 1 JASONS DELI 19507 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
144 16218049829 99 KIRKLANDS #694 19507 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 940 HOUSTON 77388
145 NO TAX REQUIRED VENUS NAIL SALON 19507 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 920 HOUSTON 77388
146 NO TAX REQUIRED FT REFLEXOLOGY 19507 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 900 HOUSTON 77388
147 VACANT VACANT 19507 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 800 HOUSTON 77388
148 13304799060 138 PETCO ANIMAL SUPPLIES 19507 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 700 HOUSTON 77388
149 13636852405 88 ULTA SALON 19507 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 600 HOUSTON 77388
150 14102151702 161 TARGET STORE #T-1458 19511 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
151 17528749462 18 TARGET STORE #T-1458 19511 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
152 13113398542 180 TARGET OPTICAL #C4318 19511 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
153 10503406265 841 CVS PHARMACY # 16790 19511 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
154 VACANT VACANT 19511 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
155 NO TAX REQUIRED ELEMENT DENTIST 19507 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 522 HOUSTON 77388
156 13112414951 111 THE CHILDREN'S PLACE #4259 19507 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 518 HOUSTON 77388
157 13626832581 441 SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY #3501 19507 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 510 HOUSTON 77388
158 VACANT VACANT 19507 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 506 HOUSTON 77388
159 32077066390 29 LANE BRYANT INC. #6523 19507 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 502 HOUSTON 77388
160 12000594332 317 DD'S DISCOUNTS 19507 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 500 HOUSTON 77388
161 14116095630 156 GAMESTOP #2243 271  CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
162 14118228726 199 BEST BUY STORE #001072 19503 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
163 17605960081 391 MATTRESS FIRM #1131 19503 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
164 VACANT VACANT 19606 CYPRESSWOOD COURT HOUSTON 77388
165 32066642920 1 FIREHOUSE SUBS# 423 257 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE 200 HOUSTON 77388
166 12048554120 83 HUMANA -C CYPRESS WOOD DR CORE 201 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
167 13912634733 21 HUMANA INSURANCE CO. 201 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
168 16113435081 16 HUMANA MARKETPOINT INC. 201 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
169 16109946323 45 HUMANA HEALTH PLAN OF TEXAS 201 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
170 VACANT VACANT 263 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
171 32055565660 2 RYANS LIQUOR 265 INTERSTATE 45 NORTH SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
172 32070154607 2 BAKERY DONUTS 267 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
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173 VACANT VACANT 269 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
174 32022242856 1 MARBLE SLAB CREAMERY 273 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
175 32045958215 104 VISION WORKS #281 225 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
176 NO TAX REQUIRED CYPRESSWOOD EYECARE 225 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
177 32095894070 1 GMH HUSTLE SK LLC (SMOOTHIE KING) 225 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE B HOUSTON 77388
178 32037639740 17 SMASHBURGER 225 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE C HOUSTON 77388
179 12017973699 1 BROTHER'S PIZZA EXPRESS 163 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
180 NO TAX REQUIRED V SPA 159 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
181 NO TAX REQUIRED CYPRESSWOOD DENTAL 157 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
182 32010605379 1 G MICHAEL STUDIO 155 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
183 NO TAX REQUIRED CHINESE CLOVE CLINIC 153 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
184 VACANT VACANT 151 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
185 32065884952 1 SST RADIO REPAIR 149 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
186 32068765075 1 THE GAMING GOAT 147 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
187 32060034389 1 IMPACT PRECISION GOLF 145 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
188 32025458863 1 FLOWERS EXPRESS 143 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
189 32080342929 1  ACCOUNTIFY LLC 141 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
190 32017370894 3 MAILBOX STORE 139 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
191 32070680213 1 CANZION NETWORKS LLC 139 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE #300 HOUSTON 77388
192 32052892687 1 GOREVILLE 139 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
193 VACANT VACANT 139 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
194 32058312425 2 HIGH DEFINITION PROFESSIONAL CLEAN 139 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE # 10 HOUSTON 77388
195 32062583813 1 WILHELMENIA'S YOUNGEST 139 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE # 205 HOUSTON 77388
196 32080290862 2  JOVIN ENTERPRISES LLC 139 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE STE 158 HOUSTON 77388
197 32061484062 2 OHAAN GROUP, LLC 139 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE STE 178 HOUSTON 77388
198 32088386829 1 ONE WOODSON, LLC 139 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE STE 219 HOUSTON 77388
199 32091108939 1 K BEAUTY BOUTIQUE 139 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE STE 238 HOUSTON 77388
200 32020166255 3 EXCITING ENTERPRISES, LLC 139 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE STE 86 HOUSTON 77388
201 32069335423 1 THE AVE VAPOR 137 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
202 32101662933 1 PHO ZONE 133 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
203 12624594912 120 TIMEWISE 177 19707 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
204 VACANT VACANT 103 CYPRESSWOOD DR HOUSTON 77388
205 320728929479 69 JL 3286 185 CYPRESSWOOD DR HOUSTON 77388
206 NO TAX REQUIRED ALLSTATE INSURANCE 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 100 HOUSTON 77388
207 NO TAX REQUIRED LASTER & McKENZIE 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 105 HOUSTON 77388
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208 VACANT VACANT 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 110 HOUSTON 77388
209 NO TAX REQUIRED VOX STUDIOS 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 125 HOUSTON 77388
210 NO TAX REQUIRED HOUSTON CONCRETE 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 120 HOUSTON 77388
211 32081358809 1 FRAMED AESTHETIC STUDIOS, LLC 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 210 HOUSTON 77388
212 VACANT VACANT 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 200 HOUSTON 77388
213 NO TAX REQUIRED SPRING STAFFING SOULUTIONS 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 201 HOUSTON 77388
214 OCCUPIED STORAGE 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 220 HOUSTON 77388
215 VACANT VACANT 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 230 HOUSTON 77388
216 NO TAX REQUIRED DKL CONTRACTING LLC 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 240 HOUSTON 77388
217 NO TAX REQUIRED TAX PRO SERVICES 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 250 HOUSTON 77388
218 NO TAX REQUIRED LEGACY CAREER CENTER 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 250 HOUSTON 77388
219 NO TAX REQUIRED ENLIGHTEN HAIR 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 260 HOUSTON 77388
220 NO TAX REQUIRED STAR REALTY INC. MANAGEMENT 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 310 HOUSTON 77388
221 12037706996 2 CLASSICS 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 320 HOUSTON 77388
222 NO TAX REQUIRED FARMERS INS 19627 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 420 HOUSTON 77388
223 NO TAX REQUIRED BT BENEFITS INC. 19672 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 400 HOUSTON 77388
224 NO TAX REQUIRED TRACI BERRY TWFG 19672 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 425 HOUSTON 77388
225 NO TAX REQUIRED MODERN WOODMAN'S FRATERNAL FINANCIAL 19672 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 415 HOUSTON 77388
226 VACANT VACANT 19672 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 410 HOUSTON 77388
227 NO TAX REQUIRED MURJIRCAS ENTERPRISES 19672 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 412 HOUSTON 77388
228 32053165463 1 ALTEK RESPONSE 19672 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE 700 HOUSTON 77388
229 18411086657 33 TUFF SHED 19419 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
230 VACANT VACANT 19419 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE C HOUSTON 77388
231 VACANT VACANT 19419 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
232 32040367404 2 APEX TRUCK GEAR 130 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE SUITE HOUSTON 77388
233 STORAGE CREEKSTONE OUTDOORS 130 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE SUITE A HOUSTON 77388
234 NO TAX REQUIRED CROSS FIT POINT BREAK 130 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
235 NO TAX REQUIRED SUN CAP AUTO TINT 132 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
236 VACANT VACANT 134 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
237 32096880565 1  THE URBANFURN LLC   136 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
238 NO TAX REQUIRED ENERGY FOAM INSULATION 138 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE SUITE  A HOUSTON 77388
239 32040175773 2 180 MEDICAL LLC 140 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
240 VACANT VACANT 142 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
241 NO PERMIT TX BALL BERINGS 144 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
242 VACANT VACANT 146 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
243 NO PERMIT SIGMA GRAFIX 148 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
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244 NO TAX REQUIRED CUSTOM LIMOUSINE SERVICES 150 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
245 32071394566 1 TRIPLE DEUCE CONSTRUCTION 152 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
246 32087369867 3 G FAB 152 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
247 32070825560 1 DURAMI EVENTS 162 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
248 32053449123 1 LABORATORY SPECIALTY INC. 190 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
249 NO TAX REQUIRED EXTERIOR CREATIONS INC. 192 MAGIC OAKS DRIVE HOUSTON 77388
250 32015478412 5 DEMONTROND RV 19333 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
251 32075319775 12 ZONE D' EROTICA 19211 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
252 NO TAX REQUIRED THE PALACE OF PRAISE CHURCH 121 LOU LANE HOUSTON 77388
253 13120136288 1 APPLIANCE OUTLET 19075 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
254 17417807942 3 BROOKSIDE EQUIPMENT SALES INC. 19003 INTERSTATE 45 HOUSTON 77388
255 17421407176 5 KING RANCH AG & TURF 19003 19003 I 45 N HOUSTON 77388
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